2010
2011
2012
2016
2017

2018

3rd
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th

2nd
3rd
4th
4th

Tiffany Hu
Tiffany Hu
Tiffany Hu
Annabelle Helm
Annabelle Helm
Krista Warren
Stephanie Cuevas
Team 2nd Place
Krista Warren
Annabelle Helm
Riley Aamold
Navaeh Cassidy

112
112
118
125
130
140
155

140
145
130
145

1st
3

2nd
3

3rd 4t
4 4
2019
Champ
Champ
3rd
3rd
6th
2020
2nd
4th
5th
2022 Champ
2023 Champ
2024 Champ

Union
Individual
Placers
26
Team Champions
Krista Warren
Annabelle Helm
Riley Aamold
Navaeh Cassidy
Kayla Brosius
Team 6th Place tie
Riley Aamold
Navaeh Cassidy
Alejandra Ayers

University (3)
Libby Roberts
Libby Roberts
Libby Roberts

sth 6th 7th 8th

3 1

135
140
170
125
155
115
54

125
155
120

105
105 3a/4a
105 3a/4a

2

6

2022  4th Niah Cassidy 120
8th  Janessa O'Connell 125
2023 2nd Niah Cassidy 125 3a/da
5th  Janessa O'Connell 130 3a/4a
2024 Champ  Niah Cassidy 130 3a/4a
5th Ahmiya Brox 190 3a/4a
8th  Janessa O'Connell 135 3a/4a

Vashon Island (8)

2008 Team 6th Place 425
Champ Sylvie Shiosaki 112
5th  Madeleine Wolczko 103
2009 Champ Sylvie Shiosaki 119
6th  Madeleine Wolczko 103
2010 5th Madeleine Wolczko 119
2011 2nd Madeleine Wolczko 119
Tth Iris Spring 125

2024 5th Persephone Puz 140 1a/2a



2008

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2014
2016
2017
2018
2024

Team 3rd Place

Champ Danielle Curlis

3rd
6th

6th
6th
7th
8th
4th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th
4th
7th
2nd
7th
4th
5th
8th

8th
3rd
2nd

Cassie Virgil
Timishia Harris
Team 8th Place tie
Kaycee Hurd
Morgan Michels
Allicia Llewellyn
Monica McMonigie
Monica McMonigie
Samantha Keesler
Morgan Michels
Tonie Edwards
Robin Howe **
Tonie Edwards
Tonie Edwards
Kyla Campbell
Shanelle Berry
Tonie Edwards
Hailey Meyers
Bethany Davis
Grace Finley

Zillah (5)
Kelly Benson
Kelly Benson

Olyvia Smith **

Champ Olyvia Smith **

6th

Esperanza Alejandre

** 4.0 Academic State Champ
* Academic State Champ

o Iz
7

56.5
125
130
285
45
135
171
285
285
285
125
160
171
195
170
190
145
235
190
120
140
110

190
235
110
110
100 1a/2a

N
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o
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2016

2017

2018

4th

6th
7th
7th
8th

2nd
2nd
2nd
5th
7th
8th

Yelm
Individual
Placers
47
Phoenix Dubose
Bree Hyder
Bailey Fullerton
Julia Sylstad
Team Champions
Phoenix Dubose
Carly Smith
Ariana Zemke
Brooklyn Cutler
Jasmine Welch
Chelsey Rochester
Team Champions

Champ Phoenix Dubose

3rd
3rd
3rd
5th
6th

Brooklyn Cutler
Carly Smith
Ashley Kile

Chelsey Rochester
Shelaha Brown-Stephen:

2019 Champ Phoenix Dubose

2022

3rd
5th
5th
8th

Team 4th Place
Samantha Blank
Madisyn Erickson
Camryn Erickson
Lily Lawson

sth 6th 7th 8th

5

105
105
145
235
97
115
125
145
115
170
135
108
115
120
130
190
140
145
115
79
140
115
155
170

7

7

8

2023

2024

Champ Madisyn Erickson

2nd
2nd
6th

Champ Madisyn Erickson

2nd

Team 3rd Place

Samantha Blank
Camryn Erickson
Amailee Niz
Team 5th Place

Samantha Blank

109 3a/da
120 3a/da
135 3a/da
145 3a/4a
145 3a/4a
80 3a/da
120 3a/4a
135 3a/4a









