								Union							
				<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>			
				3	3	4	4	Placers	3	1	2	6			
								26							
2010	3rd	Tiffany Hu	112			2019		Team Champions	135			2022	4th	Niah Cassidy	120
2011	7th	Tiffany Hu	112				Champ	Krista Warren	140				8th	Janessa O'Connell	125
2012	8th	Tiffany Hu	118				Champ	Annabelle Helm	170			2023	2nd	Niah Cassidy	125 3a/4a
2016	7th	Annabelle Helm	125				3rd	Riley Aamold	125				5th	Janessa O'Connell	130 3a/4a
2017	8th	Annabelle Helm	130				3rd	Navaeh Cassidy	155			2024	Champ	Niah Cassidy	130 3a/4a
	8th	Krista Warren	140				6th	Kayla Brosius	115				5th	Ahmiya Brox	190 3a/4a
	8th	Stephanie Cuevas	155			2020		Team 6th Place tie	54				8th	Janessa O'Connell	135 3a/4a
2018		Team 2nd Place	77				2nd	Riley Aamold	125						
	2nd	Krista Warren	140				4th	Navaeh Cassidy	155						
	3rd	Annabelle Helm	145				5th	Alejandra Ayers	120						
	4th	Riley Aamold	130												
	4th	Navaeh Cassidy	145												

University (3)

2022 Champ	Libby Roberts	105	2008		Team 6th Place	42.5
2023 Champ	Libby Roberts	105 3a/4a		Champ	Sylvie Shiosaki	112
2024 Champ	Libby Roberts	105 3a/4a		5th	Madeleine Wolczko	103
			2009	Champ	Sylvie Shiosaki	119
				6th	Madeleine Wolczko	103
			2010	5th	Madeleine Wolczko	119
			2011	2nd	Madeleine Wolczko	119
				7th	Iris Spring	125
			2024	5th	Persephone Puz	140 1a/2a

Vashon Island (8)

								Yelm								
				<u>1st</u>	2nd	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>				
				5	7	5	3	Placers	5	7	7	8				
								47								
2008		Team 3rd Place	56.5			2016	6th	Phoenix Dubose	105			2023		Team 3rd Place	109	3a/4a
	Champ	Danielle Curlis	125				7th	Bree Hyder	105				Champ	Madisyn Erickson	120	3a/4a
	3rd	Cassie Virgil	130				7th	Bailey Fullerton	145				2nd	Samantha Blank	135	3a/4a
	6th	Timishia Harris	285				8th	Julia Sylstad	235				2nd	Camryn Erickson	145	3a/4a
2010		Team 8th Place tie	45			2017		Team Champions	97				6th	Amailee Niz	145	3a/4a
	6th	Kaycee Hurd	135				2nd	Phoenix Dubose	115			2024		Team 5th Place	80	3a/4a
	6th	Morgan Michels	171				2nd	Carly Smith	125				Champ	Madisyn Erickson	120	3a/4a
	7th	Allicia Llewellyn	285				2nd	Ariana Zemke	145				2nd	Samantha Blank	135	3a/4a
	8th	Monica McMonigie	285				5th	Brooklyn Cutler	115							
2011	4th	Monica McMonigie	285				7th	Jasmine Welch	170							
	6th	Samantha Keesler	125				8th	Chelsey Rochester	135							
	8th	Morgan Michels	160			2018		Team Champions	108							
	8th	Tonie Edwards	171				Champ	Phoenix Dubose	115							
2012	7th	Robin Howe **	195				3rd	Brooklyn Cutler	120							
	8th	Tonie Edwards	170				3rd	Carly Smith	130							
2013	4th	Tonie Edwards	190				3rd	Ashley Kile	190							
	7th	Kyla Campbell	145				5th	Chelsey Rochester	140							
2014	2nd	Shanelle Berry	235				6th	Shelaha Brown-Stephens	145							
	7th	Tonie Edwards	190				Champ	Phoenix Dubose	115							
2015	4th	Hailey Meyers	120			2022		Team 4th Place	79							
	5th	Bethany Davis	140				3rd	Samantha Blank	140							
	8th	Grace Finley	110				5th	Madisyn Erickson	115							
							5th	Camryn Erickson	155							
							8th	Lily Lawson	170							

Zillah	(5)
--------	------------

2014	8th	Kelly Benson	190	
2016	3rd	Kelly Benson	235	
2017	2nd	Olyvia Smith **	110	
2018	Champ	Olyvia Smith **	110	
2024	6th	Esperanza Alejandre	100	1a/2a

^{** 4.0} Academic State Champ

^{*} Academic State Champ